CITY OF SPANISH FORT
LIBRARY BOARD MEETING
AGENDA

April 21, 2025

Spanish Fort Community Center, 3:00 p.m.

1.

2
3
4.
5

Call to Order
Roll Call
Invocation
Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of the Minutes of the Previous Library Board Meeting:
January 6, 2025
Old Business
New Business
Librarian Report

a
b. Holiday Closings

0

Discussion of Effects of Elevator Library Functions

o

Library Policy/Book Discussion

e. Executive Session as Needed



